265
RoHS
- 20° + 80° IP
Li
ne
ar
 M
ea

Reverse polarity
protection
Order code
Magnetic sensor Limes LI50
a 		 Model
	1 	= 	IP67, standard
	2	 =	IP68 / IP69K and humidity tested
			   acc. to EN 60068-3-38, EN 60068-3-78
b 		 Pulse edge interval
	1 	= 	Standard
8.LI50
Type
. X
c
1
d
XXX
f
.
e 		 Reference signal
	2 	= 	index periodic
f 		 Code (resolution) 1)
	050	 = 25 µm
	250	 = 5 µm
c 		 Output circuit / Power supply
	1 	= 	RS422 / 4.8 ... 26 V DC
	2 	= 	Push-Pull  / 4.8 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	1	 = 	cable PUR, 2 m length
X
a
1
b
2
e
	Stock types
	8.LI50.1111.2050
8.LI50.1111.2250
8.LI50.1121.2050
	8.LI50.1121.2250
Order code
Magnetic band Limes B2
a 		 Width
10 	= 	10 mm
8.B2
Type
. 010 XXXX
b
.
b 		 Length
0010 = 1 m	 0060 = 6 m